
Current Status BankCherokee Website Phone Number

Current customers only 21st Century Bank 21stcb.com/ 763-767-2178

Online - Existing Business Customers Only Associated Bank associatedbank.com (651) 523-6485

Paper Application - Existing Customers Only BankCherokee bankcherokee.com (651) 227-7071

Contact your Banker Bremer Bank bremer.com 651-726-6021

Call to Set Appointment - Paper Application Coulee Bank couleebank.net (651) 259-1226

Paper Application - No Longer Taking Applications Drake Bank drake-bank.com (651) 224-5000

Contact your Lender - Existing Customers Only MidWestOne Bank midwestone.bank/ 651-983-7815

Current customers only North Star Bank northstarbank.com (651) 487-4410

Current customers only Old National Bank oldnational.com (651) 747-2900

Current customers only Riverland Bank riverlandbank.com (612) 234-6301

Online application Available - Current Members Receive Priority Royal Credit Union rcu.org (800) 341-9911

Apply Online - Submit Paper Documents Sunrise Banks sunrisebanks.com/ (651) 265-5600

Current customers only Thvient Credit Union thriventcu.com 855-303-7464

Accepting applications Wells Fargo Bank wellsfargo.com (651) 205-6472

Contact your Lender - No Longer Processing new Applications Western Bank western-bank.com (651) 290-8100

* updated 4/7/2020 5:00pm

** Consult Lender Website for additional details and updates


